
Combi NL wedstrijden 2021

19 september 2021

SW1mans        Race1

Starttijd: 19-9-2021  10:50:00,0        SW factor

Finish Gezeilde Gecorr. Delta

Zeilnr Naam Uitslag Punten Tijd Tijd Tijd. Tijd

L47 193631 Maurits  Woort, 19-6-2007, 117 1 1,0 11:31:36,0 41:36,0 35:33,3

L-R 172646 Sjoerd  Glade, 21-3-2004, 110 2 2,0 11:29:08,0 39:08,0 35:34,5 1,2

SPL 2648 Sebas van der Haar, 8-7-2005, 116 3 3,0 11:31:51,0 41:51,0 36:04,7 31,3

L47 11 Isabella  Edelenbosch, 3-6-2008, 117 dns 20,0

L47 14 Maurits de Jong Schouwenburg, 5-9-2005, 117 dns 20,0

L47 23 Ruth  Riezebos, 23-11-2004, 117 dns 20,0

L47 120347 Gwinn  Steens, 25-2-2005, 117 dns 20,0

L47 122538 Marie-Fleur van den Doel, 31-12-1899, 117 dns 20,0

L47 167843 Sidney  Steens, 14-8-2005, 117 dns 20,0

L47 203978 Ruben Simone Wilms, 1-3-2006, 117 dns 20,0

L-R 18 David van Dullemen, 22-5-2005, 110 dns 20,0

L-R 19 Sil  Halsema, 20-5-2005, 110 dns 20,0

L-R 170453 Tygo  Halsema, 17-4-2003, 110 dns 20,0

L-R 182468 Max  Glas, 21-6-2001, 110 dns 20,0

L-R 203184 Giel  Knibbe, 9-5-2007, 110 dns 20,0

SPL 1206 Menke  Kleton, 5-4-2002, 116 dns 20,0

SPL 1816 Floor  Lemmens, 23-1-2004, 116 dns 20,0

SPL 2002 Roos  Lemmens, 23-1-2004, 116 dns 20,0

SPL 2490 Joeri  Boersma, 28-3-2003, 116 dns 20,0
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Combi NL wedstrijden 2021

19 september 2021

SW1mans        Race2

Starttijd: 19-9-2021  12:10:00,0        SW factor

Finish Gezeilde Gecorr. Delta

Zeilnr Naam Uitslag Punten Tijd Tijd Tijd. Tijd

L-R 172646 Sjoerd  Glade, 21-3-2004, 110 1 1,0 12:45:13,0 35:13,0 32:00,9

L47 14 Maurits de Jong Schouwenburg, 5-9-2005, 117 2 2,0 12:47:35,0 37:35,0 32:07,4 6,4

L47 120347 Gwinn  Steens, 25-2-2005, 117 3 3,0 12:48:12,0 38:12,0 32:39,0 38,1

L47 167843 Sidney  Steens, 14-8-2005, 117 4 4,0 12:48:28,0 38:28,0 32:52,7 51,7

SPL 2648 Sebas van der Haar, 8-7-2005, 116 5 5,0 12:48:10,0 38:10,0 32:54,1 53,2

L47 193631 Maurits  Woort, 19-6-2007, 117 6 6,0 12:48:55,0 38:55,0 33:15,7 1:14,8

L47 11 Isabella  Edelenbosch, 3-6-2008, 117 7 7,0 12:49:02,0 39:02,0 33:21,7 1:20,8

L47 23 Ruth  Riezebos, 23-11-2004, 117 8 8,0 12:49:07,0 39:07,0 33:26,0 1:25,1

L-R 203184 Giel  Knibbe, 9-5-2007, 110 9 9,0 12:47:07,0 37:07,0 33:44,5 1:43,6

L-R 182468 Max  Glas, 21-6-2001, 110 10 10,0 12:47:28,0 37:28,0 34:03,6 2:02,7

L-R 19 Sil  Halsema, 20-5-2005, 110 11 11,0 12:47:47,0 37:47,0 34:20,9 2:20,0

L-R 170453 Tygo  Halsema, 17-4-2003, 110 12 12,0 12:47:59,0 37:59,0 34:31,8 2:30,9

L47 122538 Marie-Fleur van den Doel, 31-12-1899, 117 13 13,0 12:50:39,0 40:39,0 34:44,6 2:43,7

SPL 1206 Menke  Kleton, 5-4-2002, 116 14 14,0 12:50:32,0 40:32,0 34:56,6 2:55,6

SPL 2490 Joeri  Boersma, 28-3-2003, 116 15 15,0 12:50:53,0 40:53,0 35:14,7 3:13,7

SPL 1816 Floor  Lemmens, 23-1-2004, 116 16 16,0 12:51:38,0 41:38,0 35:53,5 3:52,5

SPL 2002 Roos  Lemmens, 23-1-2004, 116 17 17,0 12:55:13,0 45:13,0 38:58,8 6:57,9

L-R 18 David van Dullemen, 22-5-2005, 110 18 18,0 12:55:30,0 45:30,0 41:21,8 9:20,9

L47 203978 Ruben Simone Wilms, 1-3-2006, 117 dns 20,0
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Combi NL wedstrijden 2021

19 september 2021

SW1mans        Race3

Starttijd: 19-9-2021  13:25:00,0        SW factor

Finish Gezeilde Gecorr. Delta

Zeilnr Naam Uitslag Punten Tijd Tijd Tijd. Tijd

L-R 172646 Sjoerd  Glade, 21-3-2004, 110 1 1,0 13:54:10,0 29:10,0 26:30,9

L47 14 Maurits de Jong Schouwenburg, 5-9-2005, 117 2 2,0 13:56:15,0 31:15,0 26:42,6 11,7

L47 120347 Gwinn  Steens, 25-2-2005, 117 3 3,0 13:56:26,0 31:26,0 26:52,0 21,1

L-R 182468 Max  Glas, 21-6-2001, 110 4 4,0 13:54:48,0 29:48,0 27:05,5 34,5

L47 167843 Sidney  Steens, 14-8-2005, 117 5 5,0 13:56:50,0 31:50,0 27:12,5 41,6

L-R 203184 Giel  Knibbe, 9-5-2007, 110 6 6,0 13:55:55,0 30:55,0 28:06,4 1:35,5

L47 23 Ruth  Riezebos, 23-11-2004, 117 7 7,0 13:57:55,0 32:55,0 28:08,0 1:37,1

L47 193631 Maurits  Woort, 19-6-2007, 117 8 8,0 13:58:04,0 33:04,0 28:15,7 1:44,8

L47 122538 Marie-Fleur van den Doel, 31-12-1899, 117 9 9,0 13:58:06,0 33:06,0 28:17,4 1:46,5

L-R 170453 Tygo  Halsema, 17-4-2003, 110 10 10,0 13:56:08,0 31:08,0 28:18,2 1:47,3

L47 11 Isabella  Edelenbosch, 3-6-2008, 117 11 11,0 13:58:22,0 33:22,0 28:31,1 2:00,2

SPL 2648 Sebas van der Haar, 8-7-2005, 116 12 12,0 13:58:19,0 33:19,0 28:43,3 2:12,4

SPL 2490 Joeri  Boersma, 28-3-2003, 116 13 13,0 13:58:28,0 33:28,0 28:51,0 2:20,1

SPL 1206 Menke  Kleton, 5-4-2002, 116 14 14,0 13:58:45,0 33:45,0 29:05,7 2:34,8

L-R 19 Sil  Halsema, 20-5-2005, 110 15 15,0 13:59:01,0 34:01,0 30:55,5 4:24,5

SPL 2002 Roos  Lemmens, 23-1-2004, 116 16 16,0 14:03:20,0 38:20,0 33:02,8 6:31,9

SPL 1816 Floor  Lemmens, 23-1-2004, 116 17 17,0 14:04:45,0 39:45,0 34:16,0 7:45,1

L-R 18 David van Dullemen, 22-5-2005, 110 18 18,0 14:02:58,0 37:58,0 34:30,9 8:00,0

L47 203978 Ruben Simone Wilms, 1-3-2006, 117 dns 20,0
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Combi NL wedstrijden 2021

19 september 2021

SW1mans        Race4

Starttijd: 19-9-2021  14:20:00,0        SW factor

Finish Gezeilde Gecorr. Delta

Zeilnr Naam Uitslag Punten Tijd Tijd Tijd. Tijd

L47 193631 Maurits  Woort, 19-6-2007, 117 1 1,0 14:50:00,0 30:00,0 25:38,5

L-R 172646 Sjoerd  Glade, 21-3-2004, 110 2 2,0 14:48:42,0 28:42,0 26:05,5 27,0

L47 120347 Gwinn  Steens, 25-2-2005, 117 3 3,0 14:51:10,0 31:10,0 26:38,3 59,8

L47 14 Maurits de Jong Schouwenburg, 5-9-2005, 117 4 4,0 14:51:20,0 31:20,0 26:46,8 1:08,4

L47 23 Ruth  Riezebos, 23-11-2004, 117 5 5,0 14:51:30,0 31:30,0 26:55,4 1:16,9

L47 167843 Sidney  Steens, 14-8-2005, 117 6 6,0 14:52:05,0 32:05,0 27:25,3 1:46,8

SPL 2648 Sebas van der Haar, 8-7-2005, 116 7 7,0 14:51:53,0 31:53,0 27:29,1 1:50,7

L-R 203184 Giel  Knibbe, 9-5-2007, 110 8 8,0 14:50:21,0 30:21,0 27:35,5 1:57,0

L-R 182468 Max  Glas, 21-6-2001, 110 9 9,0 14:50:31,0 30:31,0 27:44,5 2:06,1

L47 11 Isabella  Edelenbosch, 3-6-2008, 117 10 10,0 14:52:40,0 32:40,0 27:55,2 2:16,8

L-R 170453 Tygo  Halsema, 17-4-2003, 110 11 11,0 14:51:00,0 31:00,0 28:10,9 2:32,4

L-R 19 Sil  Halsema, 20-5-2005, 110 12 12,0 14:52:12,0 32:12,0 29:16,4 3:37,9

SPL 1206 Menke  Kleton, 5-4-2002, 116 13 13,0 14:55:00,0 35:00,0 30:10,3 4:31,9

L47 122538 Marie-Fleur van den Doel, 31-12-1899, 117 14 14,0 14:56:00,0 36:00,0 30:46,2 5:07,7

L-R 18 David van Dullemen, 22-5-2005, 110 15 15,0 14:57:00,0 37:00,0 33:38,2 7:59,7

SPL 2002 Roos  Lemmens, 23-1-2004, 116 dnf 20,0

L47 203978 Ruben Simone Wilms, 1-3-2006, 117 dns 20,0

SPL 1816 Floor  Lemmens, 23-1-2004, 116 dns 20,0

SPL 2490 Joeri  Boersma, 28-3-2003, 116 dns 20,0
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